
Tuloslista

birdieSCR Brutto
Sij. 

SCR
HCP Slope Netto

9 Rissanen Matti -7 1 12,5 6 -13

7 Hiukka Kari -7 7,4 3 -10

5 Verkkonen Jukka -6 3 13,9 7 -13

6 Järvinen Seth-Veli -5 4 9,5 5 -10

4 Ollikainen Kyösti -4 5 10,8 5 -9

3 Pellinen Matti -2 6 15,5 7 -9

5 Tiainen Risto -2 9 4 -6

5 Riikonen Veijo -1 8 16,2 8 -9

Luukkonen Hannu 0 9 14,2 7 -7

1 Alakangas Markku 1 10 12,5 6 -5

2 Polvinen Pasi 2 11 21,6 11 -9

5 Kärkinen Juhani 2 12 10,4 5 -3

1 Kilpeläinen Reijo 3 13 16,6 8 -5

Koivunen Mauri 4 14 15,2 7 -3

Rautavuo Pentti 5 15 14,5 7 -2

2 Kankkonen Veikko 6 16 11 5 1

2 Rönkkönen Esa 7 17 10,2 5 2

4 Riutto Lauri 9 18 15,3 8 1

birdie HCP Brutto HCP Slope Netto
sij 

HCP

9 Rissanen Matti -7 12,5 6 -13 1

5 Verkkonen Jukka -6 13,9 7 -13

7 Hiukka Kari -7 7,4 3 -10 3

6 Järvinen Seth-Veli -5 9,5 5 -10

3 Pellinen Matti -2 15,5 8 -10

4 Ollikainen Kyösti -4 10,8 5 -9 6

5 Riikonen Veijo -1 16,2 8 -9

2 Polvinen Pasi 2 21,6 11 -9

Luukkonen Hannu 0 14,2 7 -7 9

5 Tiainen Risto -2 9 4 -6 10

1 Alakangas Markku 1 12,5 6 -5 11

1 Kilpeläinen Reijo 3 16,6 8 -5

5 Kärkinen Juhani 2 10,4 5 -3 13

Koivunen Mauri 4 15,2 7 -3

Rautavuo Pentti 5 14,5 7 -2 15

2 Kankkonen Veikko 6 11 5 1 16

4 Riutto Lauri 9 15,3 8 1

2 Rönkkönen Esa 7 10,2 5 2 18

Winter Extra 1 10.3.2018



birdieSCR Brutto
Sij. 

SCR
HCP Slope Netto

5 Jare Eva -2 1 14 7 -9

1 Riikonen Irja -1 2 19,3 10 -11

5 Sipronen Pirjo 0 3 7,4 4 -4

3 Koskinen Eira 1 4 13,5 6 -5

2 Polvinen Kaija 4 5 21,8 11 -7

Kaplas Tarja 10 6 20,1 10 0

birdieHCP Brutto HCP Slope Netto sij 

HCP

1 Riikonen Irja -1 19,3 10 -11 1

5 Jare Eva -2 14 7 -9 2

2 Polvinen Kaija 4 21,8 11 -7 3

3 Koskinen Eira 1 13,5 7 -6 4

5 Sipronen Pirjo 0 7,4 4 -4 5

6 Kaplas Tarja 10 20,1 10 0 6


